
 
 

INSIGHTS 
INFORMATION AND GUIDELINES 

FOR ACEC/MA INSIGHTS AUTHORS 
 
The American Council of Engineering Companies of Massachusetts (ACEC/MA) quarterly newsletter, 
Insights, features articles by members, for members, that focus on “the business of the business.” The intent of the 
newsletter is to share business best practices and information on what’s happening in ACEC/MA; we avoid focusing on 
specific firms or their services. In other words, if your firm has had recent experience with federal government work, for 
example, the focus of the article could be tips for working on federal projects rather than a case study of a specific 
project.  
 
We are continually looking for contributors to the newsletter and welcome any ideas or articles from ACEC/MA members. 
The following guidelines outline the contribution process. We look forward to working with you! 
 
Article Writing and Review Process:  

1. Articles are typically 500 – 2,000 words in length, depending on the depth of the topic at hand. Those numbers 
are flexible, so feel free to talk with your board of editors point person about going outside of those parameters. 

2. An author sends a draft of the article and a head shot photo to a board of editors point person. The article should 
include a few lines at the end that identify the author. Example: Joe Jones is an associate at ABC Engineering. 
He can be reached at 978/555-1234 or jjones@abc.com. 

3. The board of editors then conducts a first review of the content for its suitability for the newsletter, general 
relevancy, etc., followed by a copy edit review for grammar, flow, etc. 

4. The point person returns the draft to the author for revisions and approval. 
5. Once approved, the board reviews the next draft for consistency with the newsletter’s style and prepares the draft 

for final layout. 
6. The article is incorporated into the full newsletter layout and goes to print. Insights is published electronically in 

PDF form and housed on the ACEC/MA website. An email message goes out to membership when the newest 
issue is available. 

 
Insights Board of Editors 

 
Co-Chair/Editor in Chief 
Allison V. Hopkins 
Marketing Specialist, Tetra Tech 
T: 508/786-2329, E: allison.hopkins@tetratech.com 

Co-Chair 
Debbie Whitney 
Marketing/Communications Specialist, Tighe & Bond 
T: 413/572-3207, E: DJWhitney@tigheBond.com  

Editor Emeritus 
Robert Dunn Jr., Associate, Stantec  
T: 978/692-1913, E: rdunn@stantec.com 

Board Liaison 
Madjid Lahlaf, PE, President, Lahlaf Geotechnical 
Consulting, Inc. (LGCI) 
T:  978/330-5912, E: Madjid.Lahlaf@lgcinc.net 

Kathy Coyne 
Manager, Marketing Systems, North America, 
AECOM 
T: 781/771-4221, E: kathy.coyne@aecom.com 

 

Rosa M. Castro-Krawiec, PE 
Senior Associate, McMillan Jacobs Associates 
T: 781/852-0464, E: castrokrawiec@mcmjac.com 

Cheryl A. Waterhouse, Esq. 
Partner, Donovan Hatem LLP 
T: 617/406-4520,E: 
cwaterhouse@donovanhatem.com 

Madison McCabe, Marketing Associate 
RSM  US LLP 
T: 617/241-1143E: madison.McCabe@rsmus.com 

David J. Hatem, Esq. 
Attorney, Donovan Hatem LLP 
T: 617/406-4800, E: dhatem@donovanhatem.com 

Matthew Hawk, Proposal Manager 
Stantec 
E: Matthew.Hawk@stantec.com 

Jennifer Shelby, Marketing & Communications 
Manager, Architectural Engineers 
T: 617/807-1672 E: jshelby@arcengrs.com 

Caroline Dzialo 
ACEC/MA Membership Associate 
The Engineering Center Education Trust 
T: 617/305-4104, E: cdzialo@engineers.org 

Abbie R. Goodman 
ACEC/MA Executive Director 
The Engineering Center Education Trust 
T: 617/305-4112, E: agoodman@engineers.org 
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